
2025-2026 Regular Board Meeting Calendar - 

REVISED 

Approved meeting minutes are on file and available for inspection on the Academy’s website or at 

Central Office, located at 3300 36th Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49512. Telephone No. (616) 600-6506. 

 

Lighthouse Academy will provide necessary and reasonable auxiliary aids and services to those 

individuals requiring such upon reasonable prior notice to the Academy’s Director. 

 

LIGHTHOUSE ACADEMY 

Board of Directors 
3330 36th Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI  49512 

Phone (616) 600-6518 

 

 

 
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting & Organizational Meeting 

 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting 

 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting 

 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting 

 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025  12:00 p.m. Board Meeting 

 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting   

  Cancelled Due to Inclement Weather 

 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting 

 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting 
 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting 

 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting & Budget Hearing 

 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



2025-2026 Regular Board Meeting Calendar - 

REVISED 

Approved meeting minutes are on file and available for inspection on the Academy’s website or at 

Central Office, located at 3300 36th Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49512. Telephone No. (616) 600-6506. 

 

Lighthouse Academy will provide necessary and reasonable auxiliary aids and services to those 

individuals requiring such upon reasonable prior notice to the Academy’s Director. 

***Regular Board meetings typically take place on the Fourth Tuesday of each month.*** 


